

Region 18 Boys Golf Schedule 2020
Day		Date		Location			Time		Cost		Leave		Arrive		Class Time
Mon		July 20	First Practice
Mon		July 27	First Possible Match
Wed		Aug 5		Southgate			11:00 am	$12		7:30am	10:00 am	none
Thur		Aug 13	Sky Mountain		9:00 am	$15		6:00am	8:00 am	none
Tue		Aug 18	Paradise			11:00 am	NC		10:00 am	10:00 am	none
Wed		Aug  26	Canyon Breeze		11:00 am	NC		9:00 am	10:00 am	290 min
Thur		Sept 3		Coral Canyon		11:00 am	$25		7:00 am	10:00 am	345 min
Tue		Sept 8		Palisades			11:00 am	$16		8:30 am	10:00 am	320 min
Wed		Sept 16	Cove View (region)		11:00 am	$14		9:00 am	10:00 am	290 min
Tues		Sept 22	Region Entries Due
Wed/Thur	Oct 12	2A State Eastbay	 	8:00 am coaches meeting	6:00 am	7:30 am	690 min




